[bookmark: _GoBack]附件1：
江苏师范大学第二届“校长杯”全运会
创意五禽操比赛报名表

学  院：__________________  

领  队：__________________      教练员:__________________
	序号
	姓  名
	学号
	年级、班级
	备注

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	




联系人：                     联系电话：                

